1997 Ninja" IX"-6 Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Suspension

F2150

921504
Ref.Shock Absorber

92015

N
5

92002

92049

92046A/D

921504 920464 /D \\
42036
9201:2049 92046A/D
92015
e Q&“ 4203695;2046/c

39111 %

92046B/E
92046B/E 920494

¢ ﬁ

49001 —&

42036¢C

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1997 Ninja’ ZX"-6
PARTS LIST
Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME

ARM-SUSP,UNI TRAK (Ref # 39007)
ROD-TIE,SUSPENSION (Ref # 39111)
SLEEVE,12.1X20X74 (Ref # 42036)
SLEEVE,12.1X20X40 (Ref # 42036A)
SLEEVE,12.1X20X50 (Ref # 42036B)
SLEEVE,12.1X18X82 (Ref # 42036C)
NIPPLE-GREASE (Ref # 49001)

BOLT,SUSPENSION ARM (Ref # 92002)
BOLT,SUSPENSION ROD (Ref # 92002A)
NUT,LOCK,12MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)
BEARING-NEEDLE,7E-HVS20X27X25 (Ref # 92046C)
BEARING-NEEDLE,7E-HVS20X27X15 (Ref # 92046D)
BEARING-NEEDLE,7E-HVS18X24X16 (Ref # 92046E)
SEAL-OIL,ARM,CNT (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,MHA18244 (Ref # 92049A)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X110 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X63 (Ref # 92150A)

PART NUMBER

39007-1191

39111-1142

42036-1102
42036-1108
42036-1111

42036-1231

49001-1051
92002-1490
92002-1661
92015-1190

92046-1236
92046-1237
92046-1238
92049-1109
92049-1225
92150-1088
92150-1258

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

N = N OON D 2 U1 ma N a a a N



