



# 1997 Ninja® ZX™-6

## PARTS LIST

### Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ARM-SUSP,UNI TRAK (Ref # 39007)	39007-1191	1
ROD-TIE,SUSPENSION (Ref # 39111)	39111-1142	2
SLEEVE,12.1X20X74 (Ref # 42036)	42036-1102	1
SLEEVE,12.1X20X40 (Ref # 42036A)	42036-1108	1
SLEEVE,12.1X20X50 (Ref # 42036B)	42036-1111	1
SLEEVE,12.1X18X82 (Ref # 42036C)	42036-1231	1
NIPPLE-GREASE (Ref # 49001)	49001-1051	4
BOLT,SUSPENSION ARM (Ref # 92002)	92002-1490	1
BOLT,SUSPENSION ROD (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1661	1
NUT,LOCK,12MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)	92015-1190	5
BEARING-NEEDLE,7E-HVS20X27X25 (Ref # 92046C)	92046-1236	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,7E-HVS20X27X15 (Ref # 92046D)	92046-1237	4
BEARING-NEEDLE,7E-HVS18X24X16 (Ref # 92046E)	92046-1238	2
SEAL-OIL,ARM,CNT (Ref # 92049)	92049-1109	6
SEAL-OIL,MHA18244 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1225	2
BOLT,FLANGED,12X110 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1088	1
BOLT,FLANGED,12X63 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1258	2